Altera Part Number Search Results
 Advanced    Help
Results for: EP20K200C
13 part numbers found and 0 obsolete part numbers found
APEX 20KC Device Family (1.8V, LVDS, Copper)
APEX 20KC Datasheet APEX 20K Literature
Part Number Format Buying Altera Devices
Part Number Device Pins &
Package Temperature Speeds Options
EP20K200CB356C7
EP20K200CB356C8
EP20K200CB356C9
EP20K200C
Pinout
356 pin BGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K200CF484C7
EP20K200CF484C8
EP20K200CF484C9
EP20K200C
Pinout
484 pin FBGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K200CF484I8 EP20K200C
Pinout
484 pin FBGA Industrial
( -40 to 85°C)
8 None
EP20K200CQ208C7
EP20K200CQ208C8
EP20K200CQ208C9
EP20K200C
Pinout
208 pin PQFP Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K200CQ240C7
EP20K200CQ240C8
EP20K200CQ240C9
EP20K200C
Pinout
240 pin PQFP Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
Advanced     Help

APEX 20KC Device Family (1.8V, LVDS, Copper)
APEX 20KC Datasheet APEX 20K Literature
Part Number Format Buying Altera Devices
Part Number Device Pins &
Package Temperature Speeds Options
EP20K600CB652C7
EP20K600CB652C8
EP20K600CB652C9
EP20K600C
Pinout
652 pin BGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K600CB652I8 EP20K600C
Pinout
652 pin BGA Industrial
( -40 to 85°C)
8 None
EP20K600CF33C7
EP20K600CF33C8
EP20K600CF33C9
EP20K600C
Pinout
1020 pin FBGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K600CF672C7
EP20K600CF672C8
EP20K600CF672C9
EP20K600C
Pinout
672 pin FBGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K600CF672I8 EP20K600C
Pinout
672 pin FBGA Industrial
( -40 to 85°C)
8 None
Advanced     Help
  Contact Us

APEX 20KC Device Family (1.8V, LVDS, Copper)
APEX 20KC Datasheet APEX 20K Literature
Part Number Format Buying Altera Devices
Part Number Device Pins &
Package Temperature Speeds Options
EP20K1000CB652C7
EP20K1000CB652C8
EP20K1000CB652C9
EP20K1000C
Pinout
652 pin BGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K1000CF33C7
EP20K1000CF33C8
EP20K1000CF33C9
EP20K1000C
Pinout
1020 pin FBGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K1000CF672C7
EP20K1000CF672C8
EP20K1000CF672C9
EP20K1000C
Pinout
672 pin FBGA Commercial
( 0 to 70°C)
7, 8, 9 None
EP20K1000CF33I8 EP20K1000C
Pinout
1020 pin FBGA Industrial
( -40 to 85°C)
8 None
Advanced     Help
  Contact Us